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Re: Envitec SpO2 sensors

1 message

Consumeda UAB <consumeda3@gmail.com> 27 February 2024 at 12:58

To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,

Here is my order for one box of SpO2 sensor DN-2211-6.
So, you can send me an invoice, I'm ready to pay.

Kind regards,

Aleh Satsishur,

Consumeda UAB

BT, 27 ceBp. 2024 1. B 13:43, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>:
Good morning Aleh,

Thank you for your email.

| have checked with Ryan, he had ordered a box for you and it is in stock as we get them for you on a case-by-case basis.
Are you able to send in a PO for the box we have please?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
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On Tue, 27 Feb 2024 at 11:13, Consumeda UAB <consumeda3@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,
Please, update me with the current situation for Envitec SpO2 sensors.
Kind regards,
Aleh

cp, 17 anB. 2024 . B 16:36, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>:
Good afternoon Aleh,

Thank you for your email.

| have checked with Ryan and he says he believes we can get them, but we do not stock them. If you can let us know
what you need we can quote. Supply would back-to-back.
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Many thanks.

Kind regards
Kate Giriffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 16 Jan 2024 at 09:25, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Consumeda UAB <consumeda3@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, 16 Jan 2024 at 08:42

Subject: Envitec SpO2 sensors

To: <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sophie,

Please, let me know if you can supply "original" Envitec SpO2 sensors DN-2211-6. If yes, what is the price ?
Kind regards,

Aleh Satsishur,

Consumeda UAB
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